Badischer Sportschiitzenverband 1862 e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren |

KKS Ispringen 1
1. KKS Ispringen 2

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren |

28 Fix, Colin KKS

29 Braun, Max KKS

30 Frankle, Bernd KKS
1. 27 Faller, Robin KKS
2. 9 Wagner, Kai Thorsten KKS
3. 11 Pahl, Fabian KKS
4. 7 Koénig, Tom KKS
5. 10 Greulich, Silvan KKS
6. 17 Granget, Nico KKS
7. 16 Albrecht, Tim KKS
8. 26 Schneider, Dominik SSv
9. 25 Foller, Frank KKS

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damen |

1. KKS Ispringen

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damen |

1. 4 Wirz, Sarah KKS
2. 2 Kohler, Kerstin KKS
3. 3 Greulich, Yvonne KKS
4. 8 Jost, Annika KKS
5. 1 Schafer, Mara KKS
6. 18 Minch, Isabella SSv
7. 14 Bonisch, Lisa-Marie KKS

1.10.12 Luftgewehr - Herren Il

1. 5 Helfert, Markus SSV

1.10.13 Luftgewehr - Damen Il

1. 24 Gegenheimer, Amélie KKS
2. 6 Herff, Anita KKS

1.10.14 Luftgewehr - Herren Il

1. 33 Vassalluzzo, Christian KKS
2. 23 Wirz, Ulrich KKS
3. 31 Busch, Georg KKS

Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen
Kdénigsbach
Ispringen
Ispringen
Kdénigsbach
Ispringen
Remchingen
Eutingen
Keltern
Brétzingen

Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen
Remchingen
Keltern
Kénigsbach

Niefern

Remchingen
Ispringen

Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

310,9 1249,1 NR
303,7 1212,7

Einzelergebnisse

105,4 104,0 103,8 104,7
105,1 103,8 104,7 103,6
103,2 104,0 104,2 102,6
103,3 101,3 103,8 101,2
102,8 101,8 101,6 101,8
101,9 101,7 98,2 103,6
98,2 100,6 102,8 99,9
100,17 97,9103,0 98,3
99,3101,1 97,8 96,5
99,2 100,2 98,6 93,7
99,8 96,4 950 98,0
85,5 853 856 838

Mannschaftsergebnisse

417,9
417,2
414,0
409,6
408,0
405,4
401,5
399,3
394,7
391,7
389,2
340,2

310,4 1237,0

Einzelergebnisse

103,5 105,0 103,1 104,1
103,3 104,0 102,9 103,9
99,7 103,0 102,1 102,4
100,7 102,3 101,0 102,6
101,1 100,6 98,4 99,9
99,7 98,1 998 97,6
859 80,8 88,3 86,7

Einzelergebnisse

73,8 71,0 62,3 69,6

Einzelergebnisse

92,6 87,7 952 921
86,4 93,8 90,1 95,0

Einzelergebnisse

97,6 96,2 96,3 96,1
96,4 94,7 89,9 96,3
93,8 91,4 87,3 94,2

415,7
4141
407,2
406,6
400,0
395,2
341,7

276,7

367,6 NR
365,3

386,2
377,3
366,7
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1.10.15 Luftgewehr - Damen lli

KKS Ispringen 1
1.10.15 Luftgewehr - Damen lli

36 Liebsch, Kerstin KKS
1. 12 Mcfall, Nicola KKS

1.10.16 Luftgewehr - Herren IV

1. 20 Duss, Uwe SSvV
2. 22 Schneider, Martin KKS

1.10.17 Luftgewehr - Damen IV

35 Kohler-Heil, Annette KKS
34 Linzner, Carmen KKS

1.10.18 Luftgewehr - Herren V

1. 127 Homma, Gerhard SG

Ispringen
Ispringen

Keltern
Broétzingen

Ispringen
Ispringen

Pforzheim 1450

Mannschaftsergebnisse

304,3 1213,6

Einzelergebnisse

101,1 100,3 102,1 100,1  403,6
96,6 90,0 94,2 93,3 3741

Einzelergebnisse

97,3 97,2 90,1 930 3776 NR
84,5 90,9 89,1 874 3519

Einzelergebnisse

101,2 102,4 101,1 100,9 405,6
99,4 99,8 101,9 103,3 4044

Einzelergebnisse

941 916 898 87,8 3633
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